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Cancha de Futbol

Cancha de Futbol

Agua
3727

3780

3821

3802

3653

3718

Cuscan Ckara Pampa 

Puca Vinto Pampa

Allka Orko Pampa

Pululus Pampa

Cerro Allka Orkho

Cerro Allka Orkho

Boratera Pampa

Pampas de Borax

Allca Khuchu Pampa

Purcana Pampa

Boratera Pampa

Boratera Pampa

Canal Pata Pampa

Puntilla Pampa

Jakhe Pampa

Tanil Pampa

CHINCHA CIENAGA

Cementerio

Rio Grande

JAYA HUNU

Apacheta

Hornos de cal

PURCANA VINTO


